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Spill and Incident Reporting Numbers 

 
Normal business hours 410-537-3442 

24-hour, Weekends, and Holidays 866-MDE-GOTO (866-633-4686) 
 

 
Oil Control Program 

Chris Ralston – Program Manager 410-537-3470 chris.ralston@maryland.gov 
 
 

Compliance Division 
Tom Walter – Chief 410-537-3473 tom.walter@maryland.gov  
 
Central – Region I:  Baltimore City & Baltimore, Carroll, Harford, Charles, Calvert and 
St. Mary’s Counties 
Marsha Mason – Supervisor  410-537-3479 marsha.mason@maryland.gov  
Rory Peabody 410-537-3477 rory.peabody@maryland.gov  
Ian Keck 410-537-3263 ian.keck@maryland.gov   
Jessica Shulman 410-537-3426 jessica.shulman@maryland.gov  
 
Eastern – Region II:  Anne Arundel, Cecil, Kent, Queen Anne’s, Caroline, Talbot, 
Dorchester, Wicomico, Worcester, and Somerset Counties 
Michael Jester – Supervisor  410-537-3024 michael.jester@maryland.gov  
Ellen Mank 410-537-3419 ellen.mank@maryland.gov  
Adam Childs 410-537-3882 adam.childs1@maryland.gov  
 
Western – Region III:  Howard, Prince George’s, Montgomery, Frederick, Washington, 
Allegany, and Garrett Counties 
Jackie Ryan – Supervisor  410-537-4153 jackie.ryan@maryland.gov  
Sikirat Olaniran 410-537-3670 sikirat.olaniran@maryland.gov  
Aaron Bull 410-537-4147 aaron.bull@maryland.gov  
Jeff Adams 410-537-3244 jeffrey.adams@maryland.gov  
Tyler VanNess 410-537-3484 tyler.vanness@maryland.gov  
 
Third Party Inspection and Certification Section 
Melissa Wright – Supervisor  410-537-3938 melissa.wright@maryland.gov  
John Baker 410-537-4154 john.baker1@maryland.gov  
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Remediation Division 
Susan Bull - Chief 410-537-3499 susan.bull@maryland.gov  
 
Northern Region:  Baltimore City & Baltimore, Carroll, Frederick, Washington, Garrett, and 
Allegany Counties 
Ellen Jackson – Supervisor  410-537-3482 ellen.jackson@maryland.gov  
Matt Mueller 410-537-3574 matthew.mueller@maryland.gov  
Nick Psenicnik 410-537-3309 nicholas.psenicnik@maryland.gov  
Kelly Hilton 410-537-3485 kelly.hilton@maryland.gov 
 
Eastern Region:  Anne Arundel, Harford, Cecil, Kent, Queen Anne’s, Caroline, Talbot, 
Dorchester, Wicomico, Worcester, and Somerset Counties 
Susan Bull – Supervisor  410-537-3499 susan.bull@maryland.gov  
Lindley Campbell 410-537-3387 lindley.campbell1@maryland.gov  
Daniel Jester 410-537-3386 daniel.jester1@maryland.gov  
Shane Rozelle 410-537-4151 shane.rozelle@maryland.gov  
 
Southern Region:  Howard, Prince George’s, Montgomery, Charles, Calvert, and St. Mary’s 
Counties 
Jim Richmond – Supervisor  410-537-3337 jim.richmond@maryland.gov  
Chris King 410-537-4152 christopherj.king@maryland.gov 
Katie Thompson 410-537-3487 kathleen.thompson1@maryland.gov 
 
State Lead Section:  Statewide 
Pat Connelly  410-537-3427 patrick.connelly@maryland.gov  

 
 

ASTs & Permits Section 
Baltimore City & Kent, Queen Anne’s, Caroline, Talbot, Dorchester, Wicomico, Worcester, 
and Somerset Counties 
Brad Barzin 410-537-3483 brad.barzin@maryland.gov  
 
Carroll, Howard, Montgomery, Frederick, Washington, Allegany, and Garrett Counties 
Juraj Masiar 410-537-3412 juraj.masiar@maryland.gov  
 
Cecil, Harford, Baltimore, Anne Arundel, Prince George’s, Charles, Calvert, and St. Mary’s 
Counites 
Martins Osakue 410-537-3645 martins.osakue1@maryland.gov  

 

mailto:susan.bull@maryland.gov
mailto:ellen.jackson@maryland.gov
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
mailto:susan.bull@maryland.gov
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
mailto:christopherj.king@maryland.gov
mailto:kathleen.thompson1@maryland.gov
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

